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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,870.00 $1,430.00 $440.00  5.43 -0.48 -0.0320 SPOT

 5.43
20 SPOT Totals: $1,430.00 $1,870.00 $440.00 

4 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.50 $2.00 $1.50 

2 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $138.60 $224.00 ($85.40)  0.40  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.06  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 0.47
BEST BET Totals: $224.00 $162.90 ($61.10)

40 $155.00 $30.00 $125.00  0.45  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.45
BOTTOM S Totals: $30.00 $155.00 $125.00 

8 $440.80 $146.50 $294.30  1.28  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.28
PENNY Totals: $146.50 $440.80 $294.30 

8 $2,693.33 $780.50 $1,912.83  7.81  1.00  0.08PKENO2

 7.81
PKENO2 Totals: $780.50 $2,693.33 $1,912.83 

4 $14,454.06 $11,343.56 $3,110.50  41.94  0.96  0.40QUARTER4

 41.94
QUARTER4 Totals: $11,343.56 $14,454.06 $3,110.50 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $1,040.50 $777.00 $263.50  3.02  0.93  0.03QUARTERK

3 $207.25 $108.75 $98.50  0.60  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $94.75 $159.00 ($64.25)  0.27  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $58.00 $5.50 $52.50  0.17  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $855.00 $288.00 $567.00  2.48  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

7 $16.25 $0.00 $16.25  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $187.75 $55.00 $132.75  0.54  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

9 $38.00 $2.00 $36.00  0.11  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.04  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

12 $28.00 $6.75 $21.25  0.08  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $7.00 $2.50 $4.50  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $17.50 $4.50 $13.00  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 7.45
QUARTERK Totals: $1,409.50 $2,567.00 $1,157.50 

1 $792.95 $704.25 $88.70  2.30  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,624.35 $2,668.20 $956.15  10.52  0.72  0.08Regular

3 $3,306.50 $1,881.34 $1,425.16  9.59  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $544.20 $195.93 $348.27  1.58  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $946.40 $299.31 $647.09  2.75  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $918.72 $332.00 $586.72  2.67  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $202.50 $33.30 $169.20  0.59  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $437.72 $285.37 $152.35  1.27  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $349.30 $110.00 $239.30  1.01  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $115.50 $59.50 $56.00  0.34  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $48.50 $80.00 ($31.50)  0.14  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $48.40 $19.50 $28.90  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $113.50 $34.50 $79.00  0.33  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $126.50 $114.75 $11.75  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $197.00 $62.75 $134.25  0.57  0.70  0.00Regular

 34.16
Regular Totals: $6,880.70 $11,772.04 $4,891.34 

1 $16.25 $16.00 $0.25  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $220.00 $109.20 $110.80  0.64  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $37.50 $7.00 $30.50  0.11  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $7.50 $2.00 $5.50  0.02  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.01  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.83
SPOTLITE Totals: $134.20 $285.00 $150.80 

40 $62.00 $60.00 $2.00  0.18  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.18
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $62.00 $2.00 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $34,464.12 $22,439.46 $12,024.66 

2


